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2025 WHSAA State Track & Field Championships - 5/22/2025 to 5/24/2025

Kelly Walsh High School, Casper, WY
Harry Geldien Stadium

Meet Program

Event  2   Girls 100 Meter Dash 2A
National: 11.00 2023 Mia Brahe-Pederson

Overall St.: 11.68 5/17/2024 Taliah Morris
Class: 12.21 5/21/2004 Shaylee Babbitt

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Shoshoni Hig 13.78  9516 Peyton Arnhold _______1
Thermopolis 13.30  9563 Logann Farrell _______2
Shoshoni Hig 13.07  9517 Sawyer Arnhold _______3
Big Piney Hi 12.73 1228 Micah Strong _______4
Sundance 13.85 10556 Maddison Neiman _______5
Pine Bluffs 14.24 10406 Kierstyn Klinginsmith _______6
Wright 14.82 12658 Kady Sullivan _______7
Tongue River NT 12590 Jeniah Lovingood _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Sundance 15.41 10559 Marie Villegas _______1
Wright 14.36 10653 Carolina Navarro _______2
Wright 14.18 11661 Tara Williams _______3
Pine Bluffs 13.43 11402 Reese Graves _______4
Kemmerer  Hi 13.03 12273 Jolee Swasey _______5
Kemmerer  Hi 13.23 10266 Claire Crosland _______6
Kemmerer  Hi 13.33 12270 Natasha Martinez _______7
Wind River H 13.94 10631 Emery Nicholas _______8

Event  10   Girls 200 Meter Dash 2A
National: 22.52 2003 Allyson Felix

Overall St.: 23.45 5/18/2024 Taliah Morris
Class: 25.07 5/17/2008 Maggie Ochsner

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Kemmerer  Hi 27.63 12270 Natasha Martinez _______1
Greybull  Hi 27.45 10205 Marlee Henson _______2
Thermopolis 26.83  9563 Logann Farrell _______3
Big Piney Hi 25.68 1228 Micah Strong _______4
Wright 27.43 11648 Dani Barnhurst _______5
Sundance 28.52 10556 Maddison Neiman _______6
Wright 28.77 11661 Tara Williams _______7
Pine Bluffs 30.19 10403 Avery Gray _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Pine Bluffs 29.57 10404 Avery Head _______1
Moorcroft 28.73 12355 Talia Vargas _______2
Pine Bluffs 28.16  9410 Lucero Serrano _______3
Tongue River 27.18 10586 Afton Cummins _______4
Kemmerer  Hi 26.65 12273 Jolee Swasey _______5
Shoshoni Hig 27.43  9517 Sawyer Arnhold _______6
Kemmerer  Hi 27.56 10266 Claire Crosland _______7
Big Piney Hi 28.58 1122 Kodee Greene _______8

Event  18   Girls 400 Meter Dash 2A
National: 50.74 2000 Monique Henderson

Overall St.: 54.40 5/18/2024 Addie Pendergast
Class: 55.82 5/24/2014 Kim Shumway

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Rocky Mounta 1:07.25 11483 Kamryn Welling _______2
Shoshoni Hig 1:03.94  9516 Peyton Arnhold _______3
Big Piney Hi 59.99 1228 Micah Strong _______4
Moorcroft 1:03.63 12355 Talia Vargas _______5
Wind River H 1:06.84 10627 Madi Arneach _______6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Sundance 1:09.75 10558 Phoebe Skeens _______2
Tongue River 1:04.48  9587 Ellie Fritz _______3
Tongue River 1:00.19 10586 Afton Cummins _______4
Greybull  Hi 1:03.21 10205 Marlee Henson _______5
Big Horn 1:06.54 1010 Teagan Butler _______6
Moorcroft NT 10354 London McCrea _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Thermopolis 1:08.39  9566 Paige Jones _______2
Tongue River 1:05.66 12584 Paxten Aksamit _______3
Sundance 1:00.34 10551 Halyn Cooney _______4
Big Piney Hi 1:01.99 1223 Jolynn Jones _______5
Greybull  Hi 1:06.62  9207 Adeline Kunkel _______6
Pine Bluffs 1:13.78 10401 Keefer Fornstrom _______7

Event  26   Girls 800 Meter Run 2A
National: 2:00.03 2022 Roisin Williams

Overall St.: 2:10.93 5/19/2006 Stacy Slight
Class: 2:15.29 5/23/2014 Kim Shumway

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Big Piney Hi 2:24.91 1223 Jolynn Jones _______1A
Big Piney Hi 2:28.18 1230 Emma York _______1B
Wind River H 2:37.94 10632 Olivia Remacle _______1C
Wind River H 2:42.67 10628 Aspen Beutler _______1D
Big Piney Hi 2:21.62 1228 Micah Strong _______2A
Big Piney Hi 2:26.49 1120 Lizzy Brandt _______2B
Thermopolis 2:36.91  9564 Izzie Hetzel _______2C
Greybull  Hi 2:39.30  9207 Adeline Kunkel _______2D
Big Horn 2:26.16  913 Lyla Marney _______3A
Sundance 2:32.63 10551 Halyn Cooney _______3B
Wright 2:37.43 11648 Dani Barnhurst _______3C
Wright 2:49.30 10654 Caemlyn Nolte _______3D
Big Horn 2:27.41 1010 Teagan Butler _______4A
Tongue River 2:36.89  9587 Ellie Fritz _______4B
Wright 2:39.86  9650 Brittany Gamboa _______4C
Pine Bluffs 2:51.56 11409 Kaitlynn Schnell _______4D
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Event  34   Girls 1600 Meter Run 2A
National: 4:29.86 4/19/2024 Sadie Engelhardt

Overall St.: 4:48.14 5/20/2017 Anna Gibson
Class: 5:12.55 5/20/2006 Emily Higgins

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Big Piney Hi 5:40.45 1120 Lizzy Brandt _______1A
Big Piney Hi 5:44.47 1230 Emma York _______1B
Wind River H 6:07.05 10632 Olivia Remacle _______1C
Wyoming Indi 6:24.35  9669 Marysa Trumbull _______1D
Big Piney Hi 5:29.19 1223 Jolynn Jones _______2A
Wyoming Indi 5:41.54 10666 Dai'Onna Posey _______2B
Thermopolis 6:02.24  9564 Izzie Hetzel _______2C
Rocky Mounta 6:17.27  9479 Leah Haslem _______2D
Big Horn 5:46.15  913 Lyla Marney _______3A
Wright 6:00.69 10654 Caemlyn Nolte _______3B
Tongue River 6:16.49  9591 Addie Perkins _______3C
Big Horn 6:23.89 129 Aubrey Butler _______3D
Big Horn 5:48.33 1010 Teagan Butler _______4A
Tongue River 6:02.45 10597 Laken Walker _______4B
Tongue River 6:16.83  9596 Naomi Shepperson _______4C
Big Horn 6:24.96 1117 Paige Zent _______4D

Event  42   Girls 3200 Meter Run 2A
National: 9:47.88 5/11/2018 Katelyn Touhy

Overall St.: 10:33.15 2001 Alicia Craig
Class: 11:35.22 5/19/2005 Emily Higgins

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Big Piney Hi 12:30.65 1230 Emma York _______1A
Wind River H 13:24.82 10632 Olivia Remacle _______1B
Sundance 13:47.64  9557 MacKenna Olsen _______1C
Big Horn 14:19.60 129 Aubrey Butler _______1D
Big Piney Hi 12:20.56 1223 Jolynn Jones _______2A
Wyoming Indi 13:04.62 10666 Dai'Onna Posey _______2B
Big Horn 13:46.11 1117 Paige Zent _______2C
Wright 14:16.11 11656 Madison Rodriguez _______2D
Big Horn NT  913 Lyla Marney _______2E
Wright 13:20.03 10654 Caemlyn Nolte _______3A
Tongue River 13:41.53  9596 Naomi Shepperson _______3B
Wyoming Indi 14:01.56  9669 Marysa Trumbull _______3C
Wyoming Indi 14:27.37  9671 Surene Williams _______3D
Tongue River 13:23.76 10597 Laken Walker _______4A
Tongue River 13:44.49  9591 Addie Perkins _______4B
Kemmerer  Hi 14:23.61  9268 Emileen Dearden _______4C
Kemmerer  Hi 14:44.79  9277 McKenna Whitbeck _______4D

Event  50   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 2A
National: 13.03 2007 Vashti Thomas

Overall St.: 14.36 2001 Shaunna Smith
Class: 14.77 5/17/2008 Maggie Ochsner

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Thermopolis 19.08  9566 Paige Jones _______1
Pine Bluffs 18.28  9407 Lilli Krei _______2
Greybull  Hi 17.84  9206 Caitlyn Hunt _______3
Kemmerer  Hi 16.29 12276 Laynee Walker _______4
Sundance 17.55 11553 Blakely Gill _______5
Moorcroft 18.17 10352 Lani Gill _______6
Pine Bluffs 20.20 10404 Avery Head _______7
Sundance 25.07 10559 Marie Villegas _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Wright 20.31 11649 Laura Benim _______1
Big Piney Hi 18.51 1018 Jada Banks _______2
Big Horn 18.07 1114 Raegan McLaughlin _______3
Wright 16.48  9652 Mili Meza Perdomo _______4
Big Piney Hi 16.64 1125 Ahbre Nunn _______5
Rocky Mounta 18.09 12474 Brittly Boettcher _______6
Wind River H 18.90 12629 Emma Miller _______7
Wind River H 19.19  9630 Alaina Murray _______8

Event  58   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 2A
National: 39.98 2001 Lashinda Demus

Overall St.: 42.69 5/18/2024 Addie Pendergast
Class: 44.27 5/17/2008 Maggie Ochsner

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Rocky Mounta 53.94 11483 Kamryn Welling _______1
Sundance 50.03 11553 Blakely Gill _______2
Big Horn 49.29 1111 Cooper Davies _______3
Wright 45.90  9652 Mili Meza Perdomo _______4
Kemmerer  Hi 48.87 10266 Claire Crosland _______5
Big Piney Hi 52.14 1125 Ahbre Nunn _______6
Sundance 53.78 10559 Marie Villegas _______7
Wright 56.46 12658 Kady Sullivan _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Pine Bluffs 56.12  9407 Lilli Krei _______1
Wind River H 52.75 10631 Emery Nicholas _______2
Big Piney Hi 51.47 1018 Jada Banks _______3
Kemmerer  Hi 47.17 12276 Laynee Walker _______4
Moorcroft 48.20 10354 London McCrea _______5
Moorcroft 49.96 12355 Talia Vargas _______6
Kemmerer  Hi 53.17 10271 Riley Meyer _______7
Greybull  Hi 55.01  9203 Ashlyn Chacon _______8
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Event  66   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2A
National: 44.24 2019 DeSoto, TX

J. Griffin, J. Hollis, T. Armstrong, R. Effiong
Overall St.: 48.30 5/19/2006 Campbell County

K Ferguson, K Ford, E Moore, K Rehbein
Class: 50.11 5/20/2016 Big Horn High School

J Mayer, B Bard, C Enloe, M Nance

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

55.38Big Horn _______1
1) #7 Teeka Baker 10 2) #11 Cooper Davies 11
3) #12 Elsie Heinrich 9 4) #14 Raegan McLaughlin 11

52.85Pine Bluffs _______2
1) #407 Lilli Krei 9 2) #410 Lucero Serrano 9
3) #406 Kierstyn Klinginsmith 4) #402 Reese Graves 11

52.56Tongue River _______3
1) #594 Chaney Reish 11 2) #584 Paxten Aksamit 12
3) #586 Afton Cummins 10 4) #590 Jeniah Lovingood 12

52.08Wright _______4
1) #652 Mili Meza Perdomo 9 2) #651 Briana Meza 12
3) #661 Tara Williams 11 4) #648 Dani Barnhurst 11

53.54Big Piney Hi _______5
1) #22 Kodee Greene 11 2) #24 Phoebe Jones 9
3) #29 Myka Wicks 10 4) #25 Ahbre Nunn 11

55.14Shoshoni Hig _______6
1) #516 Peyton Arnhold 9 2) #517 Sawyer Arnhold 9
3) #523 Addie Mason 9 4) #520 Sway Fike 12

55.85Kemmerer  Hi _______7
1) #278 Hadlee Wood 11 2) #271 Riley Meyer 10
3) #275 Laranda Waldner 11 4) #269 Kalyn Lockwood 11

55.92Rocky Mounta _______8
1) #482 Charlee Welling 10 2) #475 Kennedy Brimhall 9
3) #477 Kasie Cooley 10 4) #474 Brittly Boettcher 12

Event  74   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2A
National: 3:35.49 2004 Long Beach Poly, CA

S. Woods, D. Harris, J. Lee, S. Solomon
Overall St.: 3:56.72 5/24/2014 Rock Springs

C Johnson, L Kroupa, M Kroupa, M Weidle
Class: 3:59.71 5/19/2012 Lovell High School

K Shumway, E Robertson, A Shumway, S Robertson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

4:28.44Big Horn _______1
1) #11 Cooper Davies 11 2) #7 Teeka Baker 10
3) #8 Maggie Brogdon 9 4) #12 Elsie Heinrich 9

4:26.88Pine Bluffs _______2
1) #410 Lucero Serrano 9 2) #403 Avery Gray 10
3) #401 Keefer Fornstrom 10 4) #402 Reese Graves 11

4:22.89Wright _______3
1) #653 Carolina Navarro 10 2) #656 Madison Rodriguez 11
3) #650 Brittany Gamboa 9 4) #651 Briana Meza 12

4:17.26Kemmerer  Hi _______4
1) #270 Natasha Martinez 12 2) #274 Ella Thatcher 12
3) #266 Claire Crosland 10 4) #276 Laynee Walker 12

4:17.54Tongue River _______5
1) #587 Ellie Fritz 9 2) #597 Laken Walker 10
3) #584 Paxten Aksamit 12 4) #586 Afton Cummins 10

4:35.29Big Piney Hi _______6
1) #18 Jada Banks 10 2) #20 Lizzy Brandt 11
3) #30 Emma York 12 4) #24 Phoebe Jones 9

5:11.83Wyoming Indi _______7
1) #665 Justice Isis 10 2) #669 Marysa Trumbull 9
3) #668 Feather Spoonhunter 10 4) #663 Swin Hiwalker 10

NTSundance _______8
1) #556 Maddison Neiman 10 2) #554 Karly Marchant 11
3) #553 Blakely Gill 11 4) #551 Halyn Cooney 10
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Event  82   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2A
National: 8:46.30 3/30/2024 Lewisville Flower Mound

N. Humphries, A. Bennett, A. Fox, S. Humphries
Overall St.: 9:26.48 5/19/2023 Cody High School

K Silva, A Stafford, T Stinson, A Nelson
Class: 9:57.42 5/16/2013 Lovell

M Nichols, J Caldwell, M McArthur, K Shumway

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

12:18.32Pine Bluffs _______1
1) #409 Kaitlynn Schnell 11 2) #401 Keefer Fornstrom 10
3) #408 Hattie Lerwick 11 4) #411 Merina Theobald 12

11:42.65Thermopolis _______2
1) #568 Ella Slover 10 2) #567 Jayssie Owsley 11
3) #565 Mimi Johnson 9 4) #564 Izzie Hetzel 9

11:23.38Tongue River _______3
1) #587 Ellie Fritz 9 2) #592 Grace Perkins 11
3) #596 Naomi Shepperson 9 4) #597 Laken Walker 10

10:28.30Big Horn _______4
1) #8 Maggie Brogdon 9 2) #9 Aubrey Butler 12
3) #10 Teagan Butler 10 4) #13 Lyla Marney 9

11:02.68Kemmerer  Hi _______5
1) #274 Ella Thatcher 12 2) #272 Janae Skidmore 12
3) #275 Laranda Waldner 11 4) #271 Riley Meyer 10

11:28.02Wyoming Indi _______6
1) #669 Marysa Trumbull 9 2) #665 Justice Isis 10
3) #666 Dai'Onna Posey 10 4) #668 Feather Spoonhunter 10

12:01.68Wright _______7
1) #657 Anaeli Salas 12 2) #660 Eliana Valdivia 10
3) #649 Laura Benim 11 4) #654 Caemlyn Nolte 10

Event  90   Girls High Jump 2A
National: 6-04.50 4/18/2015 Vashti Cunningham

Overall St.: 5-08.25 5/23/2015 Ann Wingeleth
Class: 5-08.25 5/23/2015 Ann Wingeleth

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tongue River NH 9585 Haley Barker _______1
Rocky Mounta 4-03.00 11476 Keylee Christiansen _______2
Wind River H 4-03.00  9633 Atavia Smith _______3
Rocky Mounta 4-03.00 10477 Kasie Cooley _______4
Wright 4-03.00 11656 Madison Rodriguez _______5
Pine Bluffs 4-03.00 11409 Kaitlynn Schnell _______6
Thermopolis 4-05.00  9569 Matea Vargas _______7
Pine Bluffs 4-05.00 12405 Jessica Hoffman _______8
Wind River H 4-07.00 10627 Madi Arneach _______9
Big Horn 4-07.00 1116 Maui Orum _______10
Kemmerer  Hi 4-09.00 12272 Janae Skidmore _______11
Wright 4-09.00 11648 Dani Barnhurst _______12
Shoshoni Hig 4-11.00 11518 Prestley Barta _______13
Wright 5-01.00  9652 Mili Meza Perdomo _______14

Event  98   Girls Pole Vault 2A
National: 15-00 2023 Hana Moll

Overall St.: 12-06.50 5/21/2021 Grace Shaffer
Class: 11-01 2001 Katie Cox

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wright 6-00.00 11649 Laura Benim _______1
Thermopolis 6-06.00  9566 Paige Jones _______2
Big Piney Hi 7-00.00 1121 Maybrie Denison _______3
Kemmerer  Hi 7-00.00 10271 Riley Meyer _______4
Wright 7-03.00  9650 Brittany Gamboa _______5
Pine Bluffs 7-03.00 10406 Kierstyn Klinginsmith _______6
Rocky Mounta 7-06.00 11476 Keylee Christiansen _______7
Wright 7-06.00 10653 Carolina Navarro _______8
Pine Bluffs 7-06.00 11408 Hattie Lerwick _______9
Rocky Mounta 8-00.00 12481 Tarynn Schoening _______10
Kemmerer  Hi 10-10.00 12276 Laynee Walker _______11

Event  106   Girls Long Jump 2A
National: 22-01.75 1976 Kathy McMillan

Overall St.: 20-08.50 5/16/2024 Taliah Morris
Class: 19-09 5/21/2015 Ann Wingeleth

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Big Horn ND 1215 Emme Mullinax _______1
Rocky Mounta 14-02.75 10482 Charlee Welling _______2
Sundance 14-03.00 11554 Karly Marchant _______3
Big Horn 14-08.75 1116 Maui Orum _______4
Moorcroft 15-00.50 10352 Lani Gill _______5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Big Piney Hi 15-02.50 1122 Kodee Greene _______1
Shoshoni Hig 15-02.50  9516 Peyton Arnhold _______2
Kemmerer  Hi 15-02.75 12274 Ella Thatcher _______3
Pine Bluffs 15-04.50 10403 Avery Gray _______4
Wright 15-05.75 12651 Briana Meza _______5
Greybull  Hi 15-06.75 10205 Marlee Henson _______6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Tongue River 15-07.00 11594 Chaney Reish _______1
Tongue River 15-10.25 12595 McKinlee Scammon _______2
Shoshoni Hig 15-11.50  9517 Sawyer Arnhold _______3
Kemmerer  Hi 16-00.75 12273 Jolee Swasey _______4
Tongue River 17-05.00 12590 Jeniah Lovingood _______5
Kemmerer  Hi 17-05.75 12270 Natasha Martinez _______6
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Event  114   Girls Triple Jump 2A
National: 44-10 2019 Jasmine Moore

Overall St.: 39-10.25 5/20/2017 Leila Martinez
Class: 37-10.25 5/22/2015 Ann Wingeleth

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Big Horn 26-00.00 1117 Paige Zent _______1
Big Horn 27-03.25  98 Maggie Brogdon _______2
Big Horn 28-06.00 1114 Raegan McLaughlin _______3
Pine Bluffs 28-11.00 10401 Keefer Fornstrom _______4
Greybull  Hi 29-10.00  9202 Avery Allen _______5
Greybull  Hi 29-10.00  9207 Adeline Kunkel _______6
Wind River H 30-01.75 12634 Natalie Walker _______7
Greybull  Hi 30-02.25  9206 Caitlyn Hunt _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Big Piney Hi 31-01.25  924 Phoebe Jones _______1
Thermopolis 31-11.25  9563 Logann Farrell _______2
Kemmerer  Hi 32-01.75 12273 Jolee Swasey _______3
Pine Bluffs 32-02.50 10403 Avery Gray _______4
Kemmerer  Hi 32-03.25 12274 Ella Thatcher _______5
Tongue River 32-05.00 12595 McKinlee Scammon _______6
Wright 32-10.25 12651 Briana Meza _______7
Tongue River 33-02.00 11594 Chaney Reish _______8

Event  122   Girls Discus Throw 2A
National: 193-08 2023 Emma Sralla

Overall St.: 159-02 5/20/2010 Baillie Gibson
Class: 151-08 5/17/2012 Kacie O'Connor

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Tongue River 88-03  9588 Shayla Kelly _______1
Tongue River 88-05  9593 Caelin Reish _______2
Big Piney Hi 90-10 1227 Charleigh Smith _______3
Rocky Mounta 92-06 12480 Elliahna Scheeler _______4
Thermopolis 93-07 11567 Jayssie Owsley _______5
Kemmerer  Hi 94-11 12267 Cambree Dearden _______6
Wyoming Indi 96-07 12670 Anessa White _______7
Greybull  Hi 97-11 10209 Wyatt Whaley _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Sundance 98-09  9552 Jude Crago _______1
Tongue River 101-01  9589 Aubrey Kelty _______2
Kemmerer  Hi 102-06 11278 Hadlee Wood _______3
Kemmerer  Hi 102-09 12272 Janae Skidmore _______4
Wright 111-05 11659 Jocelyn Umiker _______5
Wright 112-00 12655 Mya Robb _______6
Sundance 119-06 11555 Jaylin Mills _______7
Pine Bluffs 121-09 12405 Jessica Hoffman _______8

Event  130   Girls Shot Put 2A
National: 57-01.25 5/16/2017 Alyssa Wilson

Overall St.: 48-09 5/21/2010 Baillie Gibson
Class: 41-01 5/21/2009 Kelli Johnson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Tongue River 28-05.50  9588 Shayla Kelly _______1
Big Horn 29-04.25 1116 Maui Orum _______2
Tongue River 30-00.50 12584 Paxten Aksamit _______3
Big Piney Hi 30-04.00 1126 Kamia Runyan _______4
Kemmerer  Hi 30-04.50 12267 Cambree Dearden _______5
Pine Bluffs 30-06.00 12405 Jessica Hoffman _______6
Kemmerer  Hi 30-09.00 11278 Hadlee Wood _______7
Wright 30-10.00 12655 Mya Robb _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wyoming Indi 31-04.50 12670 Anessa White _______1
Wright 31-05.00 11659 Jocelyn Umiker _______2
Kemmerer  Hi 33-00.00 12272 Janae Skidmore _______3
Wind River H 33-00.75 12629 Emma Miller _______4
Sundance 33-10.25 11555 Jaylin Mills _______5
Big Piney Hi 34-03.00 1227 Charleigh Smith _______6
Tongue River 36-01.50 12590 Jeniah Lovingood _______7
Greybull  Hi 36-06.00 10209 Wyatt Whaley _______8

Event  140   Girls 1600 Sprint Medley 2A
Overall St.: 4:06.74 5/16/2024 Cody High School

A Broussard, I Paddock, L Kirkham, A Nelson
Class: 4:19.03 5/20/2021 Tongue River High School

J Ryan, K Kalasinsky, J Pendergast, A Pendergast

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

NTTongue River _______3
1) #595 McKinlee Scammon 12 2) #594 Chaney Reish 11
3) #592 Grace Perkins 11 4) #591 Addie Perkins 9

NTPine Bluffs _______4
1) #404 Avery Head 10 2) #402 Reese Graves 11
3) #410 Lucero Serrano 9 4) #409 Kaitlynn Schnell 11

NTRocky Mounta _______5
1) #475 Kennedy Brimhall 9 2) #483 Kamryn Welling 11
3) #478 Bailey Gifford 9 4) #479 Leah Haslem 9

NTWyoming Indi _______6
1) #664 Aliyah Hubbard 9 2) #663 Swin Hiwalker 10
3) #665 Justice Isis 10 4) #666 Dai'Onna Posey 10
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  140   Girls 1600 Sprint Medley 2
4:51.56Wind River H _______1

1) #630 Alaina Murray 9 2) #628 Aspen Beutler 10
3) #631 Emery Nicholas 10 4) #632 Olivia Remacle 10

4:47.59Big Horn _______2
1) #8 Maggie Brogdon 9 2) #11 Cooper Davies 11
3) #12 Elsie Heinrich 9 4) #14 Raegan McLaughlin 11

4:39.43Moorcroft _______3
1) #353 Sophia Land 9 2) #352 Lani Gill 10
3) #354 London McCrea 10 4) #355 Talia Vargas 12

4:37.03Sundance _______4
1) #551 Halyn Cooney 10 2) #553 Blakely Gill 11
3) #554 Karly Marchant 11 4) #556 Maddison Neiman 10

4:38.41Big Piney Hi _______5
1) #22 Kodee Greene 11 2) #29 Myka Wicks 10
3) #24 Phoebe Jones 9 4) #20 Lizzy Brandt 11

4:45.08Greybull  Hi _______6
1) #203 Ashlyn Chacon 9 2) #204 Addison Coscarelli 9
3) #205 Marlee Henson 10 4) #207 Adeline Kunkel 9

4:49.75Thermopolis _______7
1) #563 Logann Farrell 9 2) #567 Jayssie Owsley 11
3) #566 Paige Jones 9 4) #564 Izzie Hetzel 9

4:52.07Wright _______8
1) #657 Anaeli Salas 12 2) #661 Tara Williams 11
3) #656 Madison Rodriguez 11 4) #650 Brittany Gamboa 9


